
DATE SHIP CRUISE LINE TIME PAX 100% CREW BERTH AGENT

Thurs April 11 Viking Polaris Viking 0800-1800 378 256 Louisbourg FK Warren

Fri April 19 Viking Octantis Viking 0800-1800 378 256 Louisbourg FK Warren

756

Sat Sept 14 National Geographic Explorer Lindblad 0700-0900 148  Louisbourg FK Warren

Mon. Sept 23 National Geographic Explorer Lindblad 0700-0900 148  Louisbourg FK Warren

Thurs Sept 26 Star Pride windstar 0800-1700 312 204 Louisbourg FK Warren

608

Thurs Oct 3 Scenic Eclipse 2 Scenic 0800-1500 228 176 Louisbourg FK Warren

Sun Oct 6 Star Pride windstar 1200-1900 312 204 Louisbourg FK Warren

Mon Oct 14 Viking Polaris Viking 0800-1800 378 256 Louisbourg FK Warren

Wed Oct 16 Viking Octantis Viking 0800-1800 378 256 Louisbourg FK Warren

Fri Oct 18 Star Pride windstar 0800-1700 312 204 Louisbourg FK Warren
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